dispensers for other motor vehicle fuels. 

Copies of NFPA 54, NFPA 58 and NFPA 30A are available for 

inspection in the Office of the Director of the Standards Division. 

They NPA 30A and NFPA 58 may be obtained at a cost of fifty-

four dollars and fifty cents ($54.50) one hundred fifty-seven 

dollars ($157.00) and for two hundred and forty-six dollars 

($246.00) each for NFPA 54 and NFPA 58 and for forty-two 

dollars ($42.00) for NFPA 30A (March 2014 prices), 54, plus 

shipping, by contacting National Fire Protection Association, Inc., 

1 Batterymarch Park, Quincy, Massachusetts 02269, by calling 

them at 617-770-3000 or 800-344-3555, or by accessing them on

[...]

(4) dates of activity or event; 

(5) locations of commercial activity or event; and 

(6) certificate of insurance; and 

(6)(7) for event permits, the number of individuals 

anticipated to partake in the event. 

(e)  The fee for a commercial use permit shall be one hundred and 

four dollars ($104.00). ($100.00). The fee for an event permit 

shall be based on the number individuals participating in the 

event, including event participants, volunteers, staff, and 

spectators. The event permit fee schedule is as follows: 

(1) ten to 100 individuals - $50;